PUSHER BAR TENSIONING TOOL
MODEL

KEEP TOOL OILED AND CLEANED

HH B SRS
~

cougTaunwn

R s
Py
-

#12
£13
14
#15
16
#$17
#18
#79

Pusher Bar Ratchet Wheel
Pulling Ratchet Wheel
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Pin

Spring Pin
Holding Dog
Holding Dog Shaft

Shaft Set Screw % e ©
Spring @ g
Spring

Release Shaft
Release Handle
Bolt & Washer
Bolt &
Cover Plate
Pulling Pawl
Fin

Handle

Pin

Cover
Pusher Bar
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NOTE: PLEASE CHECK PART NO. CAREFULLY WHEN ORDERING



